
5º BARRAGÁN · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO

5ºD

PROMEDIO

99,8

NOMBRE

HUGO ALBERTO TADEO GUERRERO ROBLES

5º A BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

GISELLE IZABELLA VARGAS MAIZ 97,9

5º A · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
ANAKIN ASCENSIO JIMENEZ

MARIELA ALEJANDRA CONCHOS RAMIREZ

ALFONSO EMILIANO HERNANDEZ CONTRERAS

GABRIELA LOZANO RODRIGUEZ

FERNANDA MARTINEZ VILLARREAL

HABIBI NACIF AYALA

DEREK JACOB PEREZ MORENO

ANA SOFIA SAENZ ESPINOZA

EMMA VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

CARLOS ALFONSO SILLER MARTINEZ

GISELLE IZABELLA VARGAS MAIZ

XIMENA VILLARREAL GUERRERO



5º B BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

YUMEI ANGUIANO MATA

DHAYANA PARIS LEAL PEREZ

DIEGO EUGENIO MERCADO GARZA

98,5

96,8

96,3

5º B · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
YUMEI ANGUIANO MATA

FATIMA LIZBETH BASILIO MONJARAS

SEBASTIAN BENAVIDES DI LABIO

SAMANTHA BUSTOS RECENDEZ

LUISA FERNANDA CASTELLANOS ZURITA

ROMINA DE LA FUENTE HERNANDEZ

JUAN SEBASTIAN DIAZ SILVA

VICTORIA JOHANA ESTRADA GAMEZ

RENATA GARCIA MONTFORT

ALDO PATRICIO GONZALEZ CHAPA

SANTIAGO GRACIA PEÑA

EMMA KAMILA GRACIA RODRIGUEZ

DHAYANA PARIS LEAL PEREZ

ELIZABETH LERMA GAMEZ

DIEGO EUGENIO MERCADO GARZA



5º C BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

DAMASO GABRIEL RAMIREZ ORTIZ                                

IVANNA SOFIA SALGADO MUÑIZ                                  

AILYN ESPINOZA AGUIRRE                                      

98,7

98,2

97,7

5º C BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

PAOLA SALINAS BONILLA

LAURA PAULINA MARTINEZ REYNA

VICTORIA HERRERA CANTU

ALONDRA MONSERRAT REGALADO MONTOYA

PATRICIO QUIROGA GONZALEZ

XIMENA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

ALEXANDER SCHAUER MORALES

EUGENIO MARTINEZ DAVILA

IAN ALEJANDRO GUERRERO OCHOA

97,4

97,3

96,6

96,3

96,1

96

95,9

95,8

95,8



5º C · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
ANA PAULINA DE LEON RODRIGUEZ

REBECA SARAI ESPARZA ROMERO

AILYN ESPINOZA AGUIRRE

XIMENA FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ

FRANCISCO ALFONSO FLORES VILLARREAL

VANESSA GALINDO CONTRERAS

ROBERTO SAMUEL GOMEZ HERNANDEZ

IAN ALEJANDRO GUERRERO OCHOA

VICTORIA HERRERA CANTU

MAXIMO MAURICIO MANCILLA ARIZMENDI

LAURA PAULINA MARTINEZ REYNA

JARED ALAIN OLVERA RUIZ

JOSE SANTIAGO PULIDO DOMINGUEZ

PATRICIO QUIROGA GONZALEZ

DAMASO GABRIEL RAMIREZ ORTIZ

ALONDRA MONSERRAT REGALADO MONTOYA

RENATA REYES VELA

CHRISTOPHER RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

IVANNA SOFIA SALGADO MUÑIZ

PAOLA SALINAS BONILLA

ALEXANDER SCHAUER MORALES

BRUNO ALEJANDRO DIAZ SILVA



5º D BARRAGÁN · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR

1ro.

PROMEDIONOMBRE

2do.

3ro.

3ro.

EMILIO SANCHEZ ALEGRE

RAFAEL VILLARREAL TREVIÑO

PABLO MORALES IBARRA

JORGE FRANCISCO TREVIÑO VACA

99,2

98,8

98,2

98,2

5º D BARRAGÁN · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

ANDRES VILLARREAL MONTEMAYOR

DIEGO ARTURO PALOMO GOMEZ

EMMA IVETTE JORGE SANCHEZ

EMMETT HERRERA GRANADOS

VELIA GRACIELA NIETO HERNANDEZ

LAISHA LUCIANA SALDIVAR CAVAZOS

EDMUNDO VILLALVAZO ARQUIETA

MANOLO SALDAÑA AZPILCUETA

97,9

97,6

97,1

97,1

96,8

95,7

95,3

95,3

5º D · BARRAGÁN · GOOD CITIZEN

NOMBRE
HUGO ALBERTO TADEO GUERRERO ROBLES

EMMETT HERRERA GRANADOS

EMMA IVETTE JORGE SANCHEZ

VELIA GRACIELA NIETO HERNANDEZ

HUMBERTO RODRIGUEZ NERIO

EMILIO SANCHEZ ALEGRE

PAULINA SUAREZ RUIZ

JORGE FRANCISCO TREVIÑO VACA

RAFAEL VILLARREAL TREVIÑO


